
1

33C Stagecoach Midlands

Mkt Harborough - Great Bowden - Mkt Harborough via Mkt Harborough - Great Bowden - Mkt Harborough

Effective from: 31/07/2022

Market H
arborough, M

arket H
all

Marke
t H

arborough, B
urnmill R

oad

4

Great B
owden, The Green

9

Marke
t H

arborough, The Ridgeway

12

Marke
t H

arborough, M
arke

t H
all

18
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Market Harborough, Market Hall
Market Harborough, Robert Smyth School
Great Bowden, Shoulder Of Mutton
Market Harborough, Ridgeway Primary School
Market Harborough, Market Hall

0757
0801
0806
0809
0815

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

57
01
06
09
15

until

1657
1701
1706
1709
1715

1757
1801
1806
1809
1815

1857
1901
1906
1909
1915

Saturday

Market Harborough, Market Hall
Market Harborough, Robert Smyth School
Great Bowden, Shoulder Of Mutton
Market Harborough, Ridgeway Primary School
Market Harborough, Market Hall

0757
0801
0806
0809
0815

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

57
01
06
09
15

until

1657
1701
1706
1709
1715

1757
1801
1806
1809
1815

1857
1901
1906
1909
1915


