Stagecoach Midlands





Effective from: 31/07/2022

Monday to Friday

Market Harborough, Market Hall	0757	Then at	57		1657	1757	1857	
Market Harborough, Robert Smyth School	0801	these	01		1701	1801	1901	
Great Bowden, Shoulder Of Mutton	0806	mins past	06	until	1706	1806	1906	
Market Harborough, Ridgeway Primary School	0809	the	09		1709	1809	1909	
Market Harborough, Market Hall	0815	hour	15		1715	1815	1915	

Saturday

Market Harbo	rough, Market Hall	0757	Then at	57		1657	1757	1857
Market Harbo	rough, Robert Smyth School	0801	these	01		1701	1801	1901
Great Bowde	n, Shoulder Of Mutton	0806	mins past	06	until	1706	1806	1906
Market Harbo	rough, Ridgeway Primary School	0809	the	09		1709	1809	1909
Market Harbo	rough, Market Hall	0815	hour	15		1715	1815	1915